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Wois

Kenny LINDSAY (SCO)
Xuefan LIU (Wa)

Dean CUNDY (WAL)
Adam LAWS (Sy)

Patrick THOMAS (WAL)
Martin MATUZEVICIUS (Ha)
Rory SCOTT (Sx)

Neil WRIGHT (WAL)
Dave WETHERILL (Co)
Ed SLOT (Ha)

Pat GLYNN (Wa)
Valmiki SINANAN (Ha)
Naphat BOONYAPRAPA (Ng)
Wojciech PLACEK (Ha)
John MCBEATH (Ha)
Artur CALTABIANO (Ha)
Mike BROWNE (Wa)
Marc CASTRO (WAL)
Tony STEAD (Ox)

Andy FRAIN (Wa)

Carl BALDRY (Co)

Reece LO (WAL)
Tommy HEYDON (WAL)
Rajinder SINGH (Wa)
Boguslaw OKONEK (Sp)
Chris PRICE (Av)

Jon CHEUNG (Dv)
Pouyan JAVANMARD (WAL)
George HASKELL (Dv)
Dennis BROMAGE (WAL)
Andrew BUGDEN (Ha)
Tom LEWIS (Av)
Benedict WATSON (WAL)
Cameron BREALEY (Ha)
Louis PRICE (Av)

Barry ROSS (Ha)

Edward HASKELL (Dv)
Stefan JECZALIK (WAL)
Jason QUIRK (IOM)

Angharad PHILLIPS (WAL)
Nicole HALL (WAL)

Beth ROBERTS (WAL)
Sabina DEVEREUX (IRL)
Naomi JACKSON  (Dv)
Edyta SCHMID (Ha)
Christine WILLIAMS (Gs)
Gwen GERONIMI (FRA)
Morgan SYKES (St)
Melanie BOULTON (Gs)

Butterfly Cardiff Grand Prix

19t & 20" December 2015

Numerical List of Competitors
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0
1957
1936
1876
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1730
1577
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1499
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1362
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1323
1252
1234
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1103
1065
977
952
841
818
784
755
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706
637
580
574
552
523
466
441
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1285
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1173
1032
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61
62
63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Josh MORGAN (WAL)
Paul KARABARDAK (WAL)
Joseph ROBERTS (WAL)
Craig ALLEN (Wo)
Stanley SHILTON (Gs)
Rafal BAIDA (Mi)

Ben ALLEN (WAL)

Jon ALLEN (WAL)
Mathew PEARCE (WAL)
Louis EVANS (WAL)
Chris RICHARDS (WAL)
Ben AVERY (WAL)

David AVERY (WAL)
Mark BENNETT (WAL)
Elis BURGESS (WAL)
Eric CHENG (WAL)

Ryan CROWLEY (WAL)
Brian DEVEREUX (IRL)
Wim FAASSEN (Dv)
Mark FARROW (WAL)
Matt FAULKNER (Ox)
Matthew GOLD (Mi)
Ray GOULDING (WAL)
Michael HUGH (Dv)
Alex KEARNEY (Av)
Bertie KELLY (So)
Waldemar KOGUT (WAL)
Kevin NICHOLLS (Dv)
Ben PEARCE (WAL)
Jonathan PHILLIPS (WAL)
James QIAOFENG (WAL)
Matt ROWLAND (Bk)
Harry SKIDMORE (So)
Piotr SNIEZEK (WAL)
Lawrence SYMONDS (WAL)
Marcin SZRAM (WAL)
Balazs SZUCS (WAL)
Joseph WILLIAMS (WAL)

Anna HURSEY (WAL)
Lesley SLACK (Gs)
Bethany BREWER (WAL)
Jamie-Lee HARLEY (WAL)
Ziting ZHOU (WAL)
Beth RICHARDS (WAL)
Kitty CHOW (HKG)
Daisy KERSHAW (GGY)
Lara WHITTON (WAL)
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Men's Singles

No Name

No

Name

No Name

No Name

Group 109:45 Table 1

Group 2 09:45 Table 2

Group 3 09:45 Table 3

Group 4 09:45 Table 4

1 Kenny LINDSAY (SCO)S1 3 | XuefanLlU (Wa)S2 4 | Dean CUNDY (WAL)S3 5 | Adam LAWS (Sy)S4

15 | Wojciech PLACEK (Ha) 16 | John MCBEATH (Ha) 37 | Barry ROSS (Ha) 17 | Artur CALTABIANO (Ha)
74 | Piotr SNIEZEK (WAL) 36 | Louis PRICE (Av) 67 | Waldemar KOGUT (WAL) || 68 | Kevin NICHOLLS (Dv)
40 | Jason QUIRK (IOM) 23 | ReeceLO (WAL) 26 | Boguslaw OKONEK (Sp) 77 | Balazs SZUCS (WAL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 509:45 Table 5

Group 6 09:45 Table 6

Group 7 09:45 Table 7

Group 8 09:45 Table 8

9 Neil WRIGHT (WAL) 7 Martin MATUZEVICIUS (Ha) 6 Patrick THOMAS (WAL) 48 | Jon ALLEN (WAL)
21 | Andy FRAIN (Wa) 28 | Jon CHEUNG (Dv) 19 | Marc CASTRO (WAL) 8 | RorySCOTT (Sx)
35 | Cameron BREALEY (Ha) 76 | Marcin SZRAM (WAL) 64 | Michael HUGH (Dv) 25 | Rajinder SINGH (Wa)
24 | Tommy HEYDON (WAL) 47 | Ben ALLEN (WAL) 32 | Andrew BUGDEN (Ha) 57 | Ryan CROWLEY (WAL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9 09:45 Table 9 Group 10 09:45 Table 10 Group 11 09:45 Table 11
11 | EASLOT (Ha) 13 | Valmiki SINANAN (Ha) 12 | Pat GLYNN (Wa)
27 | Chris PRICE (Av) 39 | Stefan JECZALIK (WAL) 44 | Craig ALLEN (Wo)
29 | Pouyan JAVANMARD (WAL) 18 | Mike BROWNE (Wa) 59 | Wim FAASSEN (Dv)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
2015 Cardiff Grand Prix Men's Singles
w1
MS1.1112:30 }
RY
WS0.212.00 }
R2
MS2.1/13:00
wa
MS1.2/12:30 }
W10
MS3.1/13:30
w7
MS1.3112:30 }
R11 }
WMS0.6/12.00
RE
MS2.2/13:00 J
R4
s WS0.712.00 }
- MS1.4/12:30
w3
MS4.1/14:00
W4
MS1.5/12:30 } }
RS
S0 10/12:00 }
R3
MS2.3/13:00 R
we }
S0 11712:00
R1
MS1.6/12:30 }
W11
M53.2/13:30
W5
MS1.7/12:30 }
wa
MS2.4/13:00
R7 }
S0 15/12.00
R10
MS1.8/12:30
w2 }




Women's Singles
No Name No Name
Group 109:45 Table 13 Group 2 09:45 Table 15
101 | Angharad PHILLIPS (WAL)S1 102 | Nicole HALL (WAL)S2
106 | Edyta SCHMID (Ha) 108 | Gwen GERONIMI (FRA)
105 | NaomiJACKSON (Dv) 113 | Bethany BREWER (WAL)
118 | Daisy KERSHAW (GGY) 103 | Beth ROBERTS (WAL)
114 | Jamie-Lee HARLEY (WAL) 116 | Beth RICHARDS (WAL)
111 | Anna HURSEY (WAL) 115 | Ziting ZHOU (WAL)
Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
2015 Cardiff Grand Prix Women's Singles
W1
WS1.113:00
RZ
WS2.113:30
R1
WS121300 )

W2

Men's Band 1 Singles

No

Name

Group 113:20

Dean CUNDY (WAL)S1

Adam LAWS (Sy)

Martin MATUZEVICIUS (Ha)

4
5
g Rory SCOTT (Sx)
7
6

Patrick THOMAS (WAL)

Winner:

Runner Up:

Women's Band 1 Singles

No

Name

Group 113:00

102 | Nicole HALL (WAL)S1

104 | Sabina DEVEREUX (IRL)

108 | Gwen GERONIMI (FRA)

103 | Beth ROBERTS [WAL)

Winner:

Runner Up:

Men's Band 2 Singles

No Name

Group 109:45 Table 4

4 | DeanCUNDY (WAL)SL

5 | AdamLAWS (Sy)

61 | Matt FAULKNER (Ox)

10 | Dave WETHERILL (Co)

7 Martin MATUZEVICIUS (Ha)

8 Rory SCOTT (Sx)

Winner:

Runner Up:

Women's Band 2 Singles

No Name

Group 111:00

103 | Beth ROBERTS [(WAL)S1

107 | Christine WILLIAMS (Gs)

105 | NaomiJACKSON (Dv)

104 | Sabina DEVEREUX (IRL}

Winner:

Runner Up:
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Men's Band 3 Singles

N
0

Name

N
0

Name

N
0

Name

N
0

Name

Group 113:20

Group 213:20

Group 3 13:20

Group 4 14:00

9 | Neil WRIGHT (WAL)S1 10 | Dave WETHERILL (Co)S2 14 | Naphat BOONYAPRAPA (Ng) 13 | Valmiki SINANAN (Ha)
15 | Wojciech PLACEK (Ha) 61 | Matt FAULKNER (Ox) 20 | Tony STEAD (Ox) 19 | Marc CASTRO (WAL)
27 | Chris PRICE (Av) 29 | Pouyan JAVANMARD (WAL) 57 | Ryan CROWLEY (WAL) 28 | Jon CHEUNG (Dv)

16 | John MCBEATH (Ha) 24 | Tommy HEYDON (WAL) 17 | Artur CALTABIANO (Ha)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 5 14:00

11 | EdSLOT (Ha)

23 | Reece LO (WAL)

22 | Carl BALDRY (Co)

Winner:

Runner Up:

2015 Cardiff 6rand Prix

3M0.218:00

R4

3M0.7ME:00
R3

W1

Men's Band 3 Singles

3M1.1M8:20

W3

W4

IN1.2M8:20

3MZ.1M6:40

W5

R1

3M3.AMT.00

w2

3M1.4M8:20

IN2.216:40 >

}
|
|
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2015 Cardiff Grand Prix Women's Band 3 Singles
w1
3W1.1M86:20
R2
IW2.1/16:40
R1
3W1.2M86:20
W2
Women's Band 3 Singles Women's Band 4 Singles
No Name No Name No Name No Name
Group 113:00 Group 2 13:00
Group 109:45 Table 1 Group 2 09:45 Table 3
106 | Edyta SCHMID (Ha)s1 107 | Christine WILLIAMS (Gs)S2
109 | Morgan SYKES (St)s1 110 | Melanie BOULTON (Gs)s2
109 | Morgan SYKES (St) 114 | Jamie-Lee HARLEY (WAL)
- : 111 | Anna HURSEY (WAL) 118 | Daisy KERSHAW (GGY)
110 | Melanie BOULTON (Gs) 117 | Kitty CHOW (HKG)
117 | Kitty CHOW (HKG) 113 | Lara WHITTON (WAL)
111 | Anna HURSEY (WAL) 119 | Lara WHITTON (WAL)
118 | Daisy KERSHAW (GGY) 116 | Beth RICHARDS (WAL) 112 | Lesley SLACK (Gs) 116 | BethRICHARDS (WAL)
112 | Lesley SLACK (Gs) 114 | Jamie-lee HARLEY (WAL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
2015 Cardiff Grand Prix Women's Band 4 Singles
W1
4W1.1M2:00
R2

AW2112:20

R1

4W1.212:00

W2
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Men's Band 4 Singles

N
o]

Name

N
o]

Name

N
o]

Name

N
o]

Name

Group 109:45 Table 6

Group 2 09:45 Table 7

Group 3 09:45 Table 8

Group 4 09:45 Table 9

11 | EdSLOT (Ha)s1

13 | Valmiki SINANAN (Ha)S2

14 | Naphat BOONYAPRAPA (Ng)S3

15 | Wojciech PLACEK (Ha)S4

31 | Dennis BROMAGE (WAL)

23 | Reece LO (WAL)

37 | Barry ROSS (Ha)

22 | Carl BALDRY (Co)

40 | Jason QUIRK (IOM)

30 | George HASKELL (Dv)

28 | Jon CHEUNG (Dv)

33 | Tom LEWIS (Av)

29 | Pouyan JAVANMARD (WAL)

57 | Ryan CROWLEY (WAL)

27 | Chris PRICE (Av)

71 | James QIAOFENG (WAL)

Winner:

Winner:

Winner:

Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Group 5 09:45 Table 10

Group 6 09:45 Table 11

Group 7 09:45 Table 5

17 | Artur CALTABIANO (Ha)

24 | Tommy HEYDON (WAL)

19 | Marc CASTRO (WAL)

20 | Tony STEAD (Ox)

35 | Cameron BREALEY (Ha)

38 | Edward HASKELL (Dv)

34 | Benedict WATSON (WAL)

36 | Louis PRICE (Av)

32 | Andrew BUGDEN (Ha)

39 | Stefan JECZALIK (WAL)

52 | Ben AVERY (WAL)

Winner:

Winner:

Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

2015 Cardiff Grand Prix

W1

Men's Band 4 Singles

R3

4N1.2M12:00

AM 2 AMZ:20

RE

W7

4M1.3M2:00

4N1.4M2:00

AMZZ2MZ:20

4M3.112:40

W4

W3

4K1.5M12:00

RT

R1

4M1.8M2:00

4M&.1M13:00

W6

W5

4M1.712:00

- = = = Y

R4

W2

AM 2. 4M2:20

4N 3.2M2:40

}
|
}
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Men's Band 5 Singles

N Name N Name N Name N Name
o o 0 o
Group 113:20 Group 213:20 Group 313:20 Group 413:20
30 | George HASKELL (Dv)S1 31 | Dennis BROMAGE (WAL)S2 32 | Andrew BUGDEN (Ha)S3 33 | Tom LEWIS (Av)S4
40 | Jason QUIRK (IOM) 62 | Matthew GOLD (Mi) 66 | Bertie KELLY (So) 74 | Piotr SNIEZEK (WAL)
50 | Louis EVANS (WAL) 58 | Brian DEVEREUX (IRL) 68 | Kevin NICHOLLS (Dv) 71 | James QIAOFENG (WAL)
54 | Mark BENNETT (WAL) 49 | Mathew PEARCE (WAL) 75 | Lawrence SYMONDS (WAL) 44 | Craig ALLEN (Wo)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 513:20 Group 613:20 Group 7 13:20 Group 813:20
35 | Cameron BREALEY (Ha) 39 | Stefan JECZALIK (WAL) 69 | Ben PEARCE (WAL) 51 | Chris RICHARDS (WAL)
78 | Joseph WILLIAMS (WAL) 36 | Louis PRICE (Av) 37 | Barry ROSS (Ha) 64 | Michael HUGH (Dv)
47 | Ben ALLEN (WAL) 46 | Rafal BAIDA (Mi) 59 | Wim FAASSEN (Dv) 72 | Matt ROWLAND (Bk)
38 | Edward HASKELL (Dv) 41 | Josh MORGAN (WAL) 76 | Marcin SZRAM (WAL) 56 | Eric CHENG (WAL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 913:20 Group 1013:20
34 | Benedict WATSON (WAL) 42 | Paul KARABARDAK (WAL)
45 | Stanley SHILTON (Gs) 67 | Waldemar KOGUT (WAL)
73 | Harry SKIDMORE (So) 65 | Alex KEARNEY (Av)
43 | Joseph ROBERTS (WAL) 55 | Elis BURGESS (WAL)
Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
2015 Cardiff Grand Prix Men's Band 5 Singles
Wi
5M1.1/15:40 }
R2
SA0.2115.20 }
R4
5M2.1/16:00
w7
5M1.2/15:40 }
Wi
EM3.116:20
WI10
5M1.3/15:40 }
RS
5M2.2/16:00 J
RS }
SA0.7715.20
RE }
5M 1.4/15:40
W3
SM4.116:40
vi4
5M 1.5/15:40 }
R10
EM0.10/15:20 }
R1
5M2.3/16:00 3
R3
5M 1.6/15:40
wis
5M3.2116:20
we
5M1.7/15:40
W5
5M2.4/16:00
R7 }
SM0.15115:20
RS
5M 1.8/15:40
w2 }
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Men's Band 6 Singles

N
0

Name

N
[

Name

N
[

Name

N
0

Name

Group 109:45 Table 12

Group 2 09:45 Table 13

Group 3 09:45 Table 14

Group 4 09:45 Table 15

41 | Josh MORGAN (WAL)S1 42 | Paul KARABARDAK (WAL)S2 43 | Joseph ROBERTS (WAL)S3 44 | Craig ALLEN (Wo)S4
68 | Kevin NICHOLLS (Dv) 65 | Alex KEARNEY (Av) 66 | Bertie KELLY (So) 75 | Lawrence SYMONDS (WAL)
72 | Matt ROWLAND (Bk) 76 | Marcin SZRAM (WAL) 64 | Michael HUGH (Dv) 69 | Ben PEARCE (WAL)
70 | Jonathan PHILLIPS (WAL) 58 | Brian DEVEREUX (IRL) 56 | Eric CHENG (WAL) 62 | Matthew GOLD (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 09:45 Table 16 Group 6 09:45 Table 17 Group 7 09:45 Table 18 Group 810:45
45 | Stanley SHILTON (Gs) 47 | Ben ALLEN (WAL) 49 | Mathew PEARCE (WAL) 46 | Rafal BAIDA (Mi)
50 | Louis EVANS (WAL) 73 | Harry SKIDMORE (So) 59 | Wim FAASSEN (Dv) 55 | Elis BURGESS (WAL)
74 | Piotr SNIEZEK (WAL) 67 | Waldemar KOGUT (WAL) 54 | Mark BENNETT (WAL) 51 | Chris RICHARDS (WAL)
78 | Joseph WILLIAMS (WAL) 53 | David AVERY (WAL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
2015 Cardiff Grand Prix Men's Band 6 Singles
w1
&M1.1/12:00
RE
8M2.1/12:20
R2
&M1.212:00 }
W7
6M3.1/12:40
W8
&M1.3/12:00 }
RS
8M2.2/12:20
R3
&M1.4112:00 }
w4
BM4.1/13:00
W3
&M1.512:00 }
R7
BM2.312:20
R4
6M1.612:00 }
Ws
6M3.212:40
W
6M1.7/12:00 }
RS
BM2.4/12:20
R1
6M1.812:00 }
w2
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Under 21 Men's Singles Under 21 Women's Singles Open Doubles
No Name No Name Name
Group 114:00 Group 1 14:00 Group 114:00
7 Martin MATUZEVICIUS (Ha)s1 103 | Beth ROBERTS (WAL)S1 Kenny LINDSAY / Xuefan LIU
35 | Stefan JECZALIK (WAL) 118 | Daisy KERSHAW (GGY) Patrick THOMAS [ Balazs SZUCS
17 | Artur CALTABIANO (Ha) 105 | MaomiJACKSON (Dv) John MCBEATH / Edyta SCHMID
19 | Marc CASTRO (WAL) 113 | Bethany BREWER (WAL) Reece LO / Ryan CROWLEY
47 | Ben ALLEN (WAL) 114 | Jamie-lee HARLEY (WAL) chris PRICE / Louis PRICE
29 | Pouyan JAVANMARD (WAL) 111 | Anna HURSEY (WAL) Ben AVERY / David AVERY
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Veteran Singles

'(\)l Name ';l Name '(\)l Name '(\)l Name

Group 113:30

Group 213:30

Group 3 14:00

Group 4 14:00

12 | Pat GLYNN (Wa)S1

18 | Mike BROWNE (Wa)S2

9 | Neil WRIGHT (WAL)

26 | Boguslaw OKONEK (Sp)

68 | Kevin NICHOLLS (Dv)

54 | Mark BENNETT (WAL)

35 | Cameron BREALEY (Ha)

63 | Ray GOULDING (WAL)

75 | Lawrence SYMONDS (WAL)

58 | Brian DEVEREUX (IRL)

25 | Rajinder SINGH (Wa)

59 | Wim FAASSEN (Dv)

60 | Mark FARROW (WAL)

48 | Jon ALLEN (WAL)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 14:00
21 | Andy FRAIN (Wa)
40 | Jason QUIRK (IOM)
51 | Chris RICHARDS (WAL)
Winner:
Runner Up:
2015 Cardiff Grand Prix Veteran Singles
W
VS1.115:40

RS
W50.2/15:20
R2

R1
W50.7/15:20
R4

VS2.1/18:00
w3
VS1.2/15:40 }
we
VS3.1/16:20
ws
V51.3/15:40 }
R3
VS2.2118:00
VS1.4/15:40 }

W2




